© 2009, 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 9
Data Sheet
Cisco ROSA EM Element Management
System
The Cisco® ROSA® Element Manager (EM) is specifically designed to cost effectively
monitor and control the transmission network of headends, hub sites, HFC outside
plants, and transmitter sites. This unit manages the equipment that is co-located at the
site where the ROSA EM resides, whether this equipment has an SNMP, serial (RS-

Cisco ROSA EM is available for purchase through regular Cisco sales and distribution channels worldwide. To
place an order, visit the Cisco Commerce Workspace.
Table 5. Ordering Information – Cisco ROSA EM –- Hardware
Description Part Number
ROSA Element Manager (EM), 2RU Chassis  ROSA-EM
ROSA EM Chassis Option
● ROSA EM: Chassis - Dual AC Version ROSA-EM-BASE-AC
● ROSA EM: Chassis - Single DC Version ROSA-EM-BASE-DC
Power Cord Pack
● AC PWR CABLE, ARGENTINA, IEC, 10AMP, 2.5m CAB-PWR-DMN-ARG
● AC PWR CABLE, AUSTRALIA, IEC, 10AMP, 2.5m  CAB-PWR-DMN-AUS
● AC PWR CABLE, BRAZIL, 10AMP, 2.5m  CAB-PWR-DMN-BRA
● AC PWR CABLE, CHINA, IEC, 10AMP, 1.83m  CAB-PWR-DMN-CHN
© 2009, 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 8 of 9
● AC PWR CABLE, EUROPE, IEC, 10AMP, 2.5m  CAB-PWR-DMN-EU
● AC PWR CABLE, ITALY, IEC, 10AMP, 2.5m  CAB-PWR-DMN-IT
● AC PWR CABLE, JAPAN, IEC, 7AMP, 2.3m  CAB-PWR-DMN-JPN
● AC PWR CABLE, UK, IEC, 10AMP, 2.5m  CAB-PWR-DMN-UK
● AC PWR CABLE, US, IEC, 10AMP, 1.83m CAB-PWR-DMN-US
Table 6. Ordering Information – ROSA EM – Licenses
Description Part Number
ROSA EM Software Suite, Licenses and Upgrades  ROSA-LIC-EM-UPG
EM Feature Pack Licenses
● ROSA EM License: Standard Functionality (no Backup support) LROSA-E-STD
● ROSA EM License Upgrade: Support of Redundancy Control LROSA-E-STD2RED
EM Device Class Count Upgrades
● ROSA EM License: Device Class Support - Single Count  LROSA-E-DCL-CT
● ROSA EM License: Device Class Support - 50 Count Block  LROSA-E-DCL-CT50
● ROSA EM License: Device Class Support - 250 Count Block  LROSA-E-DCL-CT250
● ROSA EM License: Device Class Support - 500 Count Block  LROSA-E-DCL-CT500
● ROSA EM License: Device Class Support - 1K Count Block  LROSA-E-DCL-CT1K
EM Redundancy Group Device Counts
● ROSA EM License: Redundancy Group Dev Count - Single Count  LROSA-E-RED-CT
● ROSA EM License: Redundancy Group Dev Count - 50 Count Block  LROSA-E-RED-CT50
● ROSA EM License: Redundancy Group Dev Count - 250 Cnt Block  LROSA-E-RED-CT250
● ROSA EM License: Redundancy Group Dev Count - 500 Cnt Block  LROSA-E-RED-CT500
● ROSA EM License: Redundancy Group Dev Count - 1K Cnt Block  LROSA-E-RED-CT1K
EM Software Upgrade License
● ROSA EM: SW Upgrade to 4X  LROSA-E-UP-V4X-K9
© 2009, 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 9 of 9
Service and Support
Using the Cisco Lifecycle Services approach, Cisco and its partners provide a broad portfolio of end-to-end
services and support that can help increase your network’s business value and return on investment. This